SN
Seasonal Hairy Crab

EQEE
Double-Boiled Shark's Fin with Egg White & Crabmeat

BEDR
Stir Fried Crabmeat

BB IOt
Stir Fried Shrimp with Crabmeat

B0 FRE

Sautéed Rice Pasta with Crabmeat

Emna8g

Braised Bean Curd with Crabmeat in Casserole

ERAXEN
Braised Egg White with Crabmeat

245 18 I 77

Crabmeat with Pork Tendons

EHREm
Fried Pea Sprout with Crabmeat

ZmiRE
Crispy Rice with Crabmeat

BEH/ER (me)

Steamed Pork Buns with Crabmeat (minimum of two pieces)

BEFEREL (meif)

Pan-Fried Crabmeat Dumplings (minimum of four pieces)

BEIAERIE (mei)

Pan-Fried Fresh Crabmeat Bun (minimum of four pieces)

DEBESM—RBE

Prices above are subject to 10% service charge

BZ% (Fach) $150

B E (Per serving) $250

$880
$580
$280
$280
$280
$280
$250
$420
BE& (Each) $35
mE (Fach) $38
S (Fach) $38



