大開蟹菜式猪選

Hairy Crab Specialties

時令大閘蟹 Seasonal Hairy Crab	毎隻 (Each)	\$150
蛋白蟹黃翅 Double-Boiled Shark's Fin with Egg White & Crabmeat	每盅(Per serving)	\$250
清炒蟹粉 Stir Fried Crabmeat		\$880
蟹粉炒蝦仁 Stir Fried Shrimp with Crabmeat		\$580
蟹粉炒年糕 Sautéed Rice Pasta with Crabmeat		\$280
蟹粉豆腐 Braised Bean Curd with Crabmeat in Casserole		\$280
蛋白蒸蟹粉 Braised Egg White with Crabmeat		\$280
蟹粉燴蹄筋 Crabmeat with Pork Tendons		\$280
蟹粉豆苗 Fried Pea Sprout with Crabmeat		\$250
蟹粉鍋巴 Crispy Rice with Crabmeat		\$420
蟹粉小籠包 (兩隻起) Steamed Pork Buns with Crabmeat (minimum of two pieces)	每隻(Each)	\$35
蟹粉鍋貼(四隻起) Pan-Fried Crabmeat Dumplings (minimum of four pieces)	毎隻 (Each)	\$38
蟹粉生煎包 (四隻起) Pan-Fried Fresh Crabmeat Bun (minimum of four pieces)	毎隻(Each)	\$38